10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant |

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant |

Aquatics Assistant IV

Aquatics Assistant V

Aquatics Assistant |

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant V

Aquatics Assistant IlI

Aquatics Assistant IV

Aquatics Assistant V

Aquatics Assistant V

Aquatics Assistant IV

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant lll,
Aquatics Assistant IV,
Student Assistant Ill

Aquatics Assistant IV,
Lifeguard
Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant V

Aquatics Assistant IV

Student Assistant |

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department
CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

Total Wages

$6,789

$4,912

$3,006

$2,278

$2,011

$1,981

$1,900

$1,836

$1,729

$1,728

$1,723

$1,631

$1,589

$1,580

$1,566

$1,536

$1,530



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Aquatics Assistant Vii

Aquatics Assistant IV

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant Il

Aquatics Assistant IV

Aquatics Assistant V

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

CS Rec-Swim

$1,520

$1,430

$1,242

$966

$962

$945

$160



