	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Aquatics Assistant III	Aquatics Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$6,789
2.	Aquatics Assistant I	Aquatics Assistant III, Aquatics Assistant IV, Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$4,912
3.	Aquatics Assistant II	Aquatics Assistant IV, Lifeguard	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$3,006
4.	Aquatics Assistant I	Aquatics Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$2,278
5.	Aquatics Assistant IV	Aquatics Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$2,011
6.	Aquatics Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,981
7.	Aquatics Assistant I	Aquatics Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,900
8.	Aquatics Assistant III	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,836
9.	Aquatics Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,729
10.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,728
11.	Aquatics Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,723
12.	Aquatics Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,631
13.	Aquatics Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,589
14.	Aquatics Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,580
15.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,566
16.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,536
17.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,530

18.	Aquatics Assistant Vii		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,520
19.	Aquatics Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,430
20.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$1,242
21.	Aquatics Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$966
22.	Aquatics Assistant IV	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$962
23.	Aquatics Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$945
24.	Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	CS Rec-Swim	\$160